
THANK YOU KCMPI SPONSORS! 
 

 
October Education Program 

Convention Center Costs & Services De-mystified 
 
 
 
In-Kind Friend 
Broadway Across America 
Krissi Diers 
(917) 421-5442 
Krissi.Diers@themarketingdivision.us.com 
http://www.broadwayacrossamerica.com  
 
In-Kind Legacy 
Harvest Productions 
Greg Turcotte 
(816) 985-8284 
Gturcotte@harvestkc.com 
http://www.harvestkc.com 
 
In-Kind Partner 
Aramark 
Audra Kamin 
(816) 221-2737 
Kamin-Audra0@aramark.com 
www.aramark.com 
 
 
Kansas City Convention & Event Facilities 
Janet O’Hagan  
(816) 513-5000  
janet.ohagan@kcmo.org 
http://kcconvention.com/ 
  



November Education Program 
Behind the Curtain – Event Entertainment 

 
 
 

In-Kind Friend 
AEG Live 
Michael Boltzman 
(314) 726-8024 
mboltzman@aeglive.com 
www.midlandkc.com 
 
 
In-Kind Partner 
Brancato’s Catering 
Gregg Scott 
(816) 765-4707 
gscott@brancatoscatering.com 
www.brancatoscatering.com 
 
 
In-Kind President’s 
Arvest Bank Theatre at The Midland 
Katie Schillare 
(816) 283-9951 
mailto:kschillare@aeglive.com 
www.midlandkc.com 
 
  



December – After 5 
 
In-Kind Friend 
Arterra Event Gallery 
Mike Gehrs 
(785) 371-0990 
mike@arterraeventgallery.com 
www.arterraeventgallery.com 
 
 
In-Kind Partner 

Simply Unique Events 
Cindy Fishburn 
(913) 579-9407 
cindy@simplyunique-kc.com 
www.simplyunique-kc.com 
 

 
In-Kind President’s 
Chocolate Cork 
Keri Olson 
(816) 916-2211 
keri@thechocolatecork.com 
www.thechocolatecork.com 
 


